
Monday, July 19
DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1ZBwnmn6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
8.30 Torch Parade
8.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Jasper
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Black Narcissus
10.30 The Layton Story
410.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Morning Melody
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Music for Midday
1.45 p.m. Harmonica Harmonies
2. 0 This Is My Story
2.15 Herbert Ernst Groh
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Women’s
Organisation News; Five-Minute Food
News; Travels with Bryan O’Brien;
Moments of Destiny i
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club Notices
Radio Concert Platform4. 0 Tango Tempo4.15 Danny Kaye4.30 Four in Harmony445 Ken Griffin
5. 0 Tenor Time
5.15 Variety on Parade
5.45 Evening Star: Sammy Kaye and hisOrchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Star Tracks
6.30 Orchesiral Interlude
6.45 Daily Diary
7. 0 Number, Please

7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 Drama of Medicine
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny |

8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 South of the Border
8.45 Michael Darlin
9. 0 Thirty Minutes to Go
9.30 Light Orchestras and Vocalists
10. 0 Monday Night Radio Auditions
10.30 Dragnet .

11. 0 Latest Long Playing11.30 Turn on the Heat
12. 0 Close down

ZIG sonen6. Ua.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Tenor Time
9.45 Orchestral Music10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 The Layton Story10.46 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. GO Melody Express1. Op.m. True Confessions2.0 This is My Story (first broadcast)2.15 Orchestral Parade
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria); News fromWomen’s Organisations; Travels with
Bryan O’Brien; Moments of Destiny3.30 Light Orchestral Music
3.46 Music of Today
4. 0 Songs of Romance
4.15 On the Sweeter Side

4.30 Continental Flavour
4.45 Light Fingers
5. 0 Tunes for All Tastes
5.15 N.Z. Artists
5.30 Percy Faith’s Orchestra
5.45 Air Adventures of Biggles

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Reserved
6.45 The Gordon Jenkins Orchestra
7. 0 Number, Please
7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 Question Mark
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Family Fortunes
8.45 {i Spy
9. 0 Thirty Minutes to Go
9.30 Biack and White Keys
9.45 Voices We Know
10. 0 For the Motorist
10.30 Dragnet
11. 0 Light and Bright
12. Close down0

ZB inctm6. 0am. Rise and Smile
2420 Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.30 Breakfast Session
9%. O Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Pauli
10.16 Movie Magazine
10.30 The Layton Story
10.46 Mary Livingstone, M.D,
141. 0 Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch Session
1.30 p.m. Reserved
2. 0 ‘Woman in his Life
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):Five-Minute Food News; News fromWomen’s Organisations; Travels with
Bryan O'Brien: Journey into Athos
-~3.30 Tony Murena and his Orchestra
3.45 Josef Locke (tenor)
4. 0 Her Name is Mary4.15 Waltzing Through the States4.30 The Modernaires
4.45 Mel Blanc Entertains5. 0 Tea Dance with Ted Heath’s Orches-_tra and the Stargazers
6.30 Junior Garden Circle

|5.45 They Were Champions
EVENING PROGRAMME
Musique des Guides Beiges
Some New Releases
Guy Nelson Takes the Vocal
Piano Variety J
Number, Please
Danger in Paradise
The Meredith Scandal
Three Roads to DestinyThe Agatha Christie Mysteries
Jussi Bjorling (tenor)
The Intruder
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0 Thirty Minutes to Go
.30 Late Evening Musicale
0. O Bee Gee Tavern Band
0.15 Nellie Lutcher and her Rhythm0.30 Dragnet
3 4 Light and Bright

"
Close down

4ZBwie tem
6. Oa.m. -Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Melodies for Madame
10. Doctor Paul0
10.15 The Devil and the Lady10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Melodious Moments
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. O Lunch Music
2. Op.m. The Woman in his Life
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):Five-Minute Food News; Travels with
Bryan O’Brien; Women’s Notices; True
Confessions
3.30 Music of Other Lands4.0 Gerry Brerton and Eve Boswell
4.15 Ethel Smith and lan Stewart
4.30 The Victor Mixed Chorus

4.45 Light Orchestral Time
5. 0 Popular Parade
5.30 Reserved
5.45 Teatime Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Radio Revels
6.30 Variety Time
r Se Number, Please
7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 Question Mark
|
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysterise#8.30 Microgroove Showcase
8.46 Johnny Raven
9. 0 Thirty Minutes to Go
9.30 Suppertime Melodies
10. 0 Johnny Napoleon
10.30 Dragnet
11. 0 in Modern Mood
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Ath.940 ke. 319 m,
7. Oam. Breakfast session
8. O Good Morning Requests
9.30 Accent on Melody: Marry Horlick’sOrchestra
9.45 Songtime; Tony Bennett10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan
10.15 Man from Maloba
10.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.46 You Can’t Win
11. O Shopping Reporter (MargaretIsaac)
11.30 Soundtrack: Music from RecentFilms
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.34 p.m. Country Digest (ivan Tabor):Talk, Prosptcts for the Newly-introducedPolworth and Chevlin Sheep Breeds,
by K. D. Watt, Senior Lecturer in SheepHusbandry and Wool, ,Massey College2. 0 Stars of American Variety2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), BlackNarcissus; Overseas News; Gardeningwith Lilian Scott; Travels with BryanO’Brien
3.30 Composer for Today: May Brahe3.45 School Choirs \4.0 Busy Fingers: Ivor Moreton and
Dave Kaye18 Jerry Shard’s Music
0 Jo Stafford and Gordon MacRae46 Organ Interludeoe Australian Artists
5 Rhythm of the Islands
0 The Mariners
5 Pepe Nunez and his Spanishe
Argentinian Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.16 Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)6.30 Light Variety7. 0 Eyes of Knight
7.16 This is My Story7.30 Deadly Nightshade
-67.46 Five Fingers8. 0 =
David’s Children

8.165 The Thoroughbred
|

8.30 Alfredo Campoli’s Orchestra
8.46 Magic of Microgroove: Whittemore
and Lowe (duo-pianists)
9. O Forrester’s Wharf
9.30 Four in Harmony
9.45 In Waltz Time10. O Reserved
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published’ by
arrangement,

%,At 6.0 p.m. 3ZB will be featuring *
regimental marches played by the Band
of the Belgian Army. This band has
gained a high reputation in European
musical circles, and its recent appear-
ance on records has made the Musique
des Guides Belges one of the top rank-
ing military bands in Europe.

ok Ed * #

A subject which should prove in-
teresting to sheep farmers, forms part
of 2ZA’s "Country Digest" at 12.34
p.m K. D. Watt, Senior Lecturer in
Sheep Husbandry and Wool at Massey
College, will discuss the prospects for
two newly introduced sheep breeds,.
the Polworth and Cheylin,------e
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